STRIKE100 is a large capacity rotary evaporator de-
signed for industrial plants.  It meets all the process
needs by using Borosilicate glass and PTFE permitting
aggressive substances treatment.
The unit works under vacuum or atmosphere condi-
tions. The rotation of the 50 or 100 lt evaporation flask
in the thermostatic bath results in a forced convection
and homogenous distribution of the product, thus pre-

- Pre-set and real rotation speed
- Pre-set and real vacuum reading and setting
HOW TO ORDER
Code SUGGESTED ACCESSORIES
IMNM017503 PTFE Diaphragm pump MPC 601 T-4.5 m3/h-ul mate pressure <mbar 2-oil free
IMNM079980 PTFE Diaphragm pump MPC 601 Tp EX –4.5 m3/h– ul mate pressure <mbar 2– oil free-ATEX II 2G c IIB T4 X
SQEG034290 50 lt evapora on vessel
SQEG034291 100 lt evapora on vessel
SQEG034292 20 lt evapora on vessel
SQEG036866 20lt receiving vessel
SQEG034294 1.43 m2 glass exchanger
SQFW039025 TROLLEY for evapora ng flask moun ng and dismoun ng
JU 9.666.110 Chiller FL 11006—Julabo
*Strike 100 Atex version is in compliance with the Atex European Directives that regulate explosion-proof manufacturing materials.
Strike 100 Atex is T3 or T4 certificated. T3 or T4 protectionlevel can be chiose according to the applications needed.